(b) Will result in a sign more in scale with the building and site and in a superior overall design.

Permitted per Sign Ordinance: Summarizing Section 31.07, there shall be one signable area for each façade 
facing a street or parking lot 33 feet in width or greater. For a single occupancy, stand-alone, non-residential 
building with twenty-five thousand (25,000) square feet or more in floor area, the maximum net area of all wall 
signs shall be thirty percent (30%) of the signable area. In no case shall a wall sign exceed one hundred twenty 
(120) square feet in net area.

Proposed Signage: The applicant is requesting for two wall signs (one facing Junction Road and the second facing